
IN CONTROL OF HUMIDITY

MYAIR 
DEHUMIDIFIER
25L | 40L | 80L PER DAY

AOM

@aom.getbetterair

PRODUCT FEATURES

Electronic Panel with 24 Hour Timer
Continuous Drainage

Casters and Carry Handles
Full Tank Alarm
Easy access to components for maintenance

MODEL
Size (mm) 300 x 215 x 460 481 x 286 x 628 481 x 286 x 628

517 x 330 x 665
AC 220V/240V, 50Hz/60Hz
1350
80
30-90
380
7.2
50
5-35
R410A
24
25.5

517 x 330 x 665
AC 220V/240V, 50Hz/60Hz
700
40
30-90
250
7.2
48
5-35
R410A
21
22.5

350 x 265 x 530
AC 220V/240V, 50Hz

450
25

145
5.5
46
5-35
R290
13
14

Packing dimensions (mm)
Power supply
Power consumption (W)
Moisture removed (L/day)
Humidity settings (RH%)
Air volume (m3/h)
Water tank capacity (L)
Noise level (dBA)
Recommended use temperature
Refrigerant
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

MYA25LDE MYA40LDE MYA80LDE

Displays Humidity % Level

Compact Design
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(air outlet, water tank, filter)

6286 3333

30-80

MYA40LDE & MYA80LDEMYA25LDE




