

MYAIR DEHUMIDIFIER

25L | 40L | 80L PER DAY

IN CONTROL OF HUMIDITY

PRODUCT FEATURES



MYA25LDE

MYA40LDE & MYA80LDE

- Compact Design
- Electronic Panel with 24 Hour Timer
- Continuous Drainage
- Displays Humidity % Level
- Casters and Carry Handles
- Full Tank Alarm
- Easy access to components for maintenance (air outlet, water tank, filter)



MODEL	MYA25LDE	MYA40LDE	MYA80LDE
Size (mm)	300 x 215 x 460	481 x 286 x 628	481 x 286 x 628
Packing dimensions (mm)	350 x 265 x 530	517 x 330 x 665	517 x 330 x 665
Power supply	AC 220V/240V, 50Hz	AC 220V/240V, 50Hz/60Hz	AC 220V/240V, 50Hz/60Hz
Power consumption (W)	450	700	1350
Moisture removed (L/day)	25	40	80
Humidity settings (RH%)	30-80	30-90	30-90
Air volume (m3/h)	145	250	380
Water tank capacity (L)	5.5	7.2	7.2
Noise level (dBA)	46	48	50
Recommended use temperature	5-35	5-35	5-35
Refrigerant	R290	R410A	R410A
Net weight (kg)	13	21	24
Gross weight (kg)	14	22.5	25.5



@aom.getbetterair